
ROADSHOW 2024
NELSON 
Friday Jan 26  |  10am-12pm
     Pūtangitangi Greenmeadows      
     Centre, Cnr Main Road & Songer St

MOTUEKA 
Thursday Jan 25  |  10am-12pm
     Te Āwhina Marae, 133 Pah Street

GREYMOUTH 
Tuesday Jan 30  |  10am-12pm
     Whare Manaaki, 141 Tainui St

CHRISTCHURCH 
Monday Jan 22  |  6-8pm
Thursday Feb 1  |  11am-1pm
     Te Pūtahitanga, Level 1,  
     DMC Building, 2 Dundas Street

ALEXANDRA 
Wednesday Jan 24  |  1pm-3pm 
    Uruuruwhenua,  
    47 Centennial Avenue

MATAURA   
Thursday Jan 25  |  12pm-2.00pm 
     Mataura Marae, 21 Dorset Street

BLENHEIM 
Wednesday Jan 24  |  10am-12pm 
     Marlborough Youth Trust, 
     Cnr Kinross & Rewood Street, Blenheim

HOKITIKA 
Monday Jan 29  |  11am-1.00pm 
     Westreap, 72 Tudor Street

TIMARU 
Friday Feb 2  |  11am-1.00pm 
     Te Aitarakihi, 50 Bridge Road, Smithfield

DUNEDIN  
Tuesday Jan 23  |  12pm-2pm 
     Arai Te Uru Kōkiri Centre  
     - 51 Macandrew Road, South Dunedin

INVERCARGILL  
Friday Jan 26  |  10am-12pm 
     Ascot, East Road Invercargill

ONLINE   
Thursday Feb 8  | 11am-1.00pm 
     Online

https://whakaturoadshow.youcanbook.me/
https://motuekaroadshow.youcanbook.me/
https://greymouthroadshow.youcanbook.me/
https://waitaharoadshownoon.youcanbook.me/
https://waitaharoadshow.youcanbook.me
https://alexandraroadshow.youcanbook.me/
https://matauraroadshow.youcanbook.me/

https://wairauroadshow.youcanbook.me/
https://hokitikaroadshow.youcanbook.me/
https://timaruroadshow.youcanbook.me/

https://otakouroadshow.youcanbook.me/

https://invercargillroadshow.youcanbook.me/

https://onlineroadshow.youcanbook.me/

